() pace

FIRAVINIA 2023 BUS SERVICE EVENT LISTING
Updated 8/24/23
Day Date Artist Public Conc?rt
Gates |Start Time

Friday June 16, 2023 Jacob Collier w/Lawrence and Tiny Habits 5:.00 PM | 7:00 PM
Saturday June 17, 2023 A Special Evening w/ Ms. Lauryn Hill 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Sunday June 18, 2023 Chicago 5:00PM | 7:30 PM
Tuesday June 20, 2023 Pat Metheny Side- Eye 5:00 PM | 7:30 PM
Friday June 23,2023 Counting Crows w/ Dashboard Confessional 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Saturday June 24, 2023 Charlie Puth 5:00 PM | 7:30 PM
Sunday June 25, 2023 Jesse & Joy 5:00 PM | 7:30 PM
Friday June 30, 2023 Santana 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Saturday July 1, 2023 Santana 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Sunday July 2, 2023 Straight No Chaser w/ Ambrosia 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Friday July 7, 2023 NeYo 5:.00 PM | 7:00 PM
Sunday July 9, 2023 John Fogerty 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Friday July 14, 2023 CSO (Season Opener) - Turn Up the Joy: Beethoven 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Sunday July 16, 2023 CSO - Heather Headley w/ Marin Alsop - GALA 4:00 PM | 6:00 PM
Saturday July 22,2023 Natalia Lafourcade 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Saturday July 29, 2023 CSO - The Trailblazing Music 5:00 PM | 7:30 PM
Wednesday | August 2, 2023 Jason Mraz 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Saturday August 5, 2023 CSO - Powerful Thirds 5:00 PM | 7:30 PM
Sunday August 6, 2023 Boz Scaggs w/ Keb' Mo' 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Friday August 11, 2023 CSO - Want Symphonic 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Saturday August 12, 2023 Blues Traveler and Big Head Todd & The Monsters 5:00 PM | 6:30 PM
Sunday August 13, 2023 John Legend 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Monday August 14, 2023 John Legend 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Friday August 18, 2023 Jethro Tull 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Saturday August 19, 2023 Kenny Loggins w/ Yacht Rock Revue 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Sunday August 20, 2023 CSO - Tchaikovsky Spectacular 3:00 PM | 5:00 PM
Wednesday | August 23, 2023 Buddy Guy and George Benson 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Friday August 25, 2023 Classic Albums Live: Pink Floyd 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Saturday August 26, 2023 Boyz Il Men and the Isley Brothers 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Sunday August 27, 2023 Disney Encanto In Concert 4:00 PM | 6:00 PM
Tuesday August 29, 2023 Jurassic Park In Concert 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Wednesday | August 30, 2023 Train w/ Parmalee 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Thursday August 31, 2023 Brandi Carlisle 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Friday September 1, 2023 Carrie Underwood 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Saturday September 2, 2023 Carrie Underwood 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM
Sunday September 3,2023  |Shakti w/ Bela Fleck 5:00 PM | 7:00 PM
Sunday September 10, 2023 [Fiesta Ravinia- Reik 5:00PM | 7:30PM

West Lot opens 1 hour before Park opens
Bus service begins 30 minutes before Park opens

For shows starting @ 7:30 or 8:00, Park will open @ 5:00




